Tariff No.	26				-	27th	Revised Pa	age No.	1
Company	lame/Permit Nui	mher	Rabanco L	TD G-12					
	rade Name(s)	mber.			Companies, Sea	a Tac Dienoea	I		
regiotorou	11440 1441110(3)		Republic Servi	ioos, itabaniou	Companies, Sea	u Tao Disposa			
				CHECK	SHEET				
	All pages cont	ained in thi	s tariff are li	sted below	in consecuti	ve order. 7	The pages in	the	
	tariff and/or an							е	
	the same as, o			date of this	page. "O"	in the revis	ion column		
	indicates an o	riginal page) .						
	Dogo	Current	7	Dogo	Current		Dogo	Current	
	Page Number	Revision		Page Number	Revision		Page Number	Revision	
	Title Page	2	<u> </u>	25	22		51 C		
	Check Sheet	27	†	26	2		3110		
	Item Index	0	†	27	0				
	Subject Index	0	- 	28	2				
	Subject Index	0	1	29	0				
	Taxes	3]	30	0				
	6	0]	31	22				
	7	0	1	32	0				
	8	0	1	33	0				
	9	0	<u> </u>	34	21				
	10	0 0	<u> </u>	35 36	21 14				
	12	0	1	37	15				
	13	3	<u> </u>	38	2				
	13a	0	1	39	1				
	14	0	- ,	40	Ö				
	15	1	1	41	1				
	16	2	1	42	0				
	17	1	1	43	1				
	18	0]	44	6				
	19	1	<u> </u>	45	7				
	20	1	<u> </u>	46	7				
	21	20	<u> </u>	47	7				
	22	7	<u> </u>	48	7				
	23 24	N/A N/A	<u> </u>	49 50	2				
	24	IVA]	50			<u> </u>		
		Supp	olements in	Appendix A	4		Curi	rent Revision	
				Appendix E				1	
								2	
Issued by:	Rick Waldren,	Business I	Jnit Controll	ler					
.coaca by.	. Con Walaron,	240111000	C. III COITHION						
Issue Date:	December 5, 2	2018				Effe	ctive Date:	Februar	y 1, 2019
Official Use									-
Docket No.	TG		D	ate:			By:		

Note 1: Description/rules related to recycling program are shown on page 23. Note 2: Description/rules related to yardwaste program are shown on page 24. Note 3: In addition to the recycling rates shown above, a recycling debit/(credit) of (\$.10) (A) applies. Note 4: Recycling rates shown above are subject to an additional recycling processing surcharge of \$0.35 per month. The recycling processing surcharge on this page will expire: June 30, 2019 Recycling rates on this page expire on: 7/31/2019 (C) Issued By: Rick Waldren, Business Unit Controller Issue Date: December 5, 2018 Effective Date: February 1, 2019	Tariff No.	26					20th	Revised Page	No. 21
(1) To solid waste collection, curbside recycling (where noted) and yardwaste services (where noted) for residential property. This includes single family dwellings, duplexes, apartments, mobile homes, condominums, etc., where service is billed directly to the occupant of each residential unit, and/or (2) When required by a local government service level ordinance, solid waste collection, curbside recycling, and yardwaste service must be provided for single-family dwellings, duplexes, mobile homes, condominiums, and apartment buildings of less than 4 residential units, where service is billed to the properly owner or manager. Rates below apply in the following service area: **Appendix A** **Number of Frequency Garbage Recycle Organics of Container of Containers Service Rate Rate Service Organics Org		e Name(s)	Republic Services	, Rabanco Com					
residential property. This includes single family dwellings, duplexes, apartments, mobile homes, condominiums, etc., where service is billed directly to the occupant of each residential unit, and/or (2) When required by a local government service level ordinance, solid waste collection, curbside recycling, and yardwaste service must be provided for single-family dwellings, duplexes, mobile homes, condominiums, and apartment buildings of less than 4 residential units, where service is billed to the property owner or manager. Rates below apply in the following service area: Appendix A Number of prequency Garbage Recycle Vardwaste / Organics of Cortainers Service Rate Rate Service Organics Service Organics Organics Organics (Container of Cortainer Service Rate Rate Service Service Organics Org	Rates in this item		m 100 Resid	<u>dentiai Servi</u>	ce Montniy i	<u> Kates (contini</u>	<u>uea on next p</u>	<u>age)</u>	
Units or Type of Service Rate Rate Rate Service Organics Service Rotal Rental R	residential pr condominium (2) When require recycling, an condominium to the proper	roperty. This incluns, etc., where seed by a local gove dyardwaste servins, and apartment ty owner or mana	ides single far rvice is billed of rnment servic ce must be pr buildings of loger.	mily dwelling directly to the e level ordin ovided for si	s, duplexes, a e occupant of ance, solid wa ngle-family dv esidential units	partments, m each residen aste collectior vellings, duple s, where servi	obile homes, tial unit, and/o n, curbside exes, mobile h	Dr	
Units or Type of Service Rate Rate Service Organics Service Rotal Rental Service Rate Rental									
Octobalners Service Rate Rate Service Rate Rental		, ,	· ·					•	
20 gallon can WG/EOWR \$10.97 \$7.06 \$9.99 \$0.44 \$0.55 \$0.50 \$	Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Organics			Container	
1 Can									
2 Can	20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$10.97	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$0.44	
3 Can	1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$15.87	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$0.55	
3 Can	2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$26.66	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$1.11	
4 Can WG/EOWR \$51.44 \$7.06 \$9.99 5 Can WG/EOWR \$62.65 \$7.06 \$9.99 32 Gal Toter WG/EOWR \$15.87 \$7.06 \$9.99 64 Gal Toter WG/EOWR \$23.68 \$7.06 \$9.99 95 Gal Toter WG/EOWR \$23.68 \$7.06 \$9.99 1 Can MG/EOWR \$33.39 \$7.06 \$9.99 1 Can MG/EOWR \$33.39 \$7.06 \$9.99 1 Can MG/EOWR \$6.11 \$7.06 \$9.99 1 Can MG/EOWR \$6.11 \$7.06 \$9.99 1 Can MG/EOWR \$6.11 \$7.06 \$9.99 1 Sal.66 1 Can MG/EOWR \$6.11 \$7.06 \$9.99 1 Sal.66 1 Can MG/EOWR \$6.11 \$7.06 \$9.99 1 Sal.66 1 Can MG/EOWR \$6.11 \$7.06 \$9.99 2 Sal.66 \$9.99 3 Sal.66 \$9.99									
\$ Can WG/EOWR \$62.65 \$7.06 \$9.99 32 Gal Toter WG/EOWR \$15.87 \$7.06 \$9.99 64 Gal Toter WG/EOWR \$23.68 \$7.06 \$9.99 96 Gal Toter WG/EOWR \$33.39 \$7.06 \$9.99 1 Can MG/EOWR \$6.11 \$7.06 \$9.99 2 St.66 \$9.99 2 St.66 \$9.99 3 St.66 \$9.90 3 St.66 \$9.90							+		
32 Gal Toter WG/EOWR \$15.87 \$7.06 \$9.99 64 Gal Toter WG/EOWR \$23.68 \$7.06 \$9.99 96 Gal Toter WG/EOWR \$33.39 \$7.06 \$9.99 1 Can MG/EOWR \$6.11 \$7.06 \$9.99 Recycle Only \$8.19 \$1.66 \$9.99 Pardwaste Only \$11.00 \$1.51 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.51 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.51 \$1.00 \$1.51 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.51 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.51 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.51 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.51 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.51 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.51 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.51 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.51 \$1.00									
Secretary Secr									
96 Gal Toter WG/EOWR \$33.39 \$7.06 \$9.99 \$1.66 1 Can MG/EOWR \$6.11 \$7.06 \$9.99 \$0.55 Recycle Only \$8.19 Yardwaste Only \$11.00 \$11.00 \$1.51 Frequency of Service Codes: WG=Weekly Garbage; EOWG-Every Other Week Garbage; MG=Monthly Garbage; WR=Weekly Recycling EOWR=Every Other Week Recycling; MR=Monthly Recycling; List others used by company: Note 1: Description/rules related to recycling program are shown on page 24. Note 2: Description/rules related to yardwaste program are shown on page 24. Note 3: In addition to the recycling rates shown above, a recycling debit/(credit) of (\$.10) (A) applies. Note 4: Recycling rates shown above are subject to an additional recycling processing surcharge of \$0.35 per month. The recycling processing surcharge on this page will expire: June 30, 2019 Recycling rates on this page expire on: 7/31/2019 (C) Issued By: Rick Waldren, Business Unit Controller Issue Date: December 5, 2018 Effective Date: February 1, 2019 (For Official Use Only)									
1 Can MG/EOWR \$6.11 \$7.06 \$9.99 Recycle Only \$8.19 \$11.00 \$1.51 Frequency of Service Codes: WG=Weekly Garbage; EOWG-Every Other Week Garbage; MC=Monthly Garbage; WR=Weekly Recycling EOWR=Every Other Week Recycling; MR=Monthly Recycling; List others used by company: Note 1: Description/rules related to recycling program are shown on page 23. Note 2: Description/rules related to yardwaste program are shown on page 24. Note 3: In addition to the recycling rates shown above, a recycling debit/(credit) of (\$.10) (A) applies. Note 4: Recycling rates shown above are subject to an additional recycling processing surcharge of \$0.35 per month. The recycling processing surcharge on this page will expire: June 30, 2019 Recycling rates on this page expire on: 7/31/2019 (C) Recycling rates on this page expire on: Trist/2019 (C) Recycling December 5, 2018 Effective Date: February 1, 2019 Recycling Use Only)									
Recycle Only Yardwaste Only Satisfy Yardwaste Only Satisfy Sat	96 Gal Toter		\$33.39						
Yardwaste Only Frequency of Service Codes: WG=Weekly Garbage; EOWG-Every Other Week Garbage; MG=Monthly Garbage; WR=Weekly Recycling EOWR=Every Other Week Recycling; MR=Monthly Recycling; List others used by company: Note 1: Description/rules related to recycling program are shown on page 23. Note 2: Description/rules related to yardwaste program are shown on page 24. Note 3: In addition to the recycling rates shown above, a recycling debit/(credit) of (\$.10) (A) applies. Note 4: Recycling rates shown above are subject to an additional recycling processing surcharge of \$0.35 per month. The recycling processing surcharge on this page will expire: June 30, 2019 Recycling rates on this page expire on: 7/31/2019 (C) Issued By: Rick Waldren, Business Unit Controller Issue Date: December 5, 2018 Effective Date: February 1, 2019 (For Official Use Only)	1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$6.11		\$9.99			\$0.55	
Frequency of Service Codes: WG=Weekly Garbage; EOWG-Every Other Week Garbage; MG=Monthly Garbage; WR=Weekly Recycling EOWR=Every Other Week Recycling; MR=Monthly Recycling; List others used by company: Note 1: Description/rules related to recycling program are shown on page 23. Note 2: Description/rules related to yardwaste program are shown on page 24. Note 3: In addition to the recycling rates shown above, a recycling debit/(credit) of (\$.10) (A) applies. Note 4: Recycling rates shown above are subject to an additional recycling processing surcharge of \$0.35 per month. The recycling processing surcharge on this page will expire: June 30, 2019 Recycling rates on this page expire on: 7/31/2019 (C) Recycling rates on this page expire on: Effective Date: February 1, 2019 (For Official Use Only)	Recycle Only			\$8.19					
Frequency of Service Codes: WG=Weekly Garbage; EOWG-Every Other Week Garbage; MG=Monthly Garbage; WR=Weekly Recycling EOWR=Every Other Week Recycling; MR=Monthly Recycling; List others used by company: Note 1: Description/rules related to recycling program are shown on page 23. Note 2: Description/rules related to yardwaste program are shown on page 24. Note 3: In addition to the recycling rates shown above, a recycling debit/(credit) of (\$.10) (A) applies. Note 4: Recycling rates shown above are subject to an additional recycling processing surcharge of \$0.35 per month. The recycling processing surcharge on this page will expire: June 30, 2019 Recycling rates on this page expire on: 7/31/2019 (C) Recycling rates on this page expire on: Effective Date: February 1, 2019 (For Official Use Only)	Yardwaste Only				\$11.00			\$1.51	
Issued By: Rick Waldren, Business Unit Controller Issue Date: December 5, 2018 Effective Date: February 1, 2019 (For Official Use Only)	Note 2: Descripti Note 3: In addition Note 4: Recycling	ion/rules related to ion/rules related to on to the recycling grates shown abo	o recycling pro o yardwaste p ı rates shown ove are subjec	ogram are sh rogram are s above, a rec tt to an addit his page will	nown on page. shown on page. cycling debit/(dional recycling expire: June	23. e 24. redit) of (\$.10 processing s 30, 2019	0) (A) applies. surcharge of \$	60.35 per month.	
(For Official Use Only)	Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Bu	ısiness Unit C	ontroller					
	Issue Date:	December 5, 201	8				Effe	ective Date:	February 1, 2019
Docket No. TG Date: By:				(Fo	r Official Use	Only)			
	Docket No. TG			Date:		Ву	/:		

Tariff No.	26	-					22nd	Revised Pag	e No.	25
Company Name/	Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD G-	12							
Registered Trade	Name(s)	Republic Services	s, Rabanco Comp	oanies, Sea Tac Di	sposal					
		Item 100	Residentia	I Service Me	onthly Rates	(continued on	next page)			
Rates in this item	apply:									
residential pr condominium (2) When require recycling, an condominium	e collection, curbs roperty. This incl ns, etc., where se ed by a local gove d yardwaste serv ns, and apartmer rty owner or mana	udes single fa ervice is billed ernment service vice must be p at buildings of	mily dwelling directly to the e level ordination of the rovided for significant	is, duplexes, a e occupant of ance, solid wa ingle-family dy	apartments, r each resider aste collection wellings, dup	nobile homes, ntial unit, and/o n, curbside exes, mobile h	r			
Rates below appl	ly in the following	service area:			Appendix	В				
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste	Yardwaste			Optional		
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Svc Rate	Organics			Container		
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	(64 g cart)	(96 g cart)			Rental		
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$10.95	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$0.44		
1 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$15.87	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$0.55		
2 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$26.66	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.11		
3 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$38.51	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.66		
4 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$51.44	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$2.22		
5 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$62.65	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$2.77		
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$15.87	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.11		
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$23.68	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.66		
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$33.39	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.66		
1 Can	MG/EOWR/WYW	\$6.11	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$0.55		
Recycle Only			\$8.19							
Yardwaste Only				\$13.40	\$14.86			\$1.51		
						ļ L				
Frequency of Service Codes: WG=Weekly Garbage; EOWG-Every Other Week Garbage; MG=Monthly Garbage; WR=Weekly Recycling EOWR=Every Other Week Recycling; MR=Monthly Recycling; List others used by company: Note 1: Description/rules related to recycling program are shown on page 29. Note 2: Description/rules related to yardwaste program are shown on page 30. Note 3: In addition to the recycling rates shown above, a recycling debit/(credit) of (\$.10) (A) applies. Note 4: Recycling rates shown above are subject to an additional recycling processing surcharge of \$0.35 per month. The recycling processing surcharge on this page will expire: June 30, 2019										
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, B	usiness Unit (Controller	Red	cycling rates	s on this page	expire on:	7/31/2019 (C)		
looded by.	Mok Waluleli, Di	uonicos Onit C	, O. ILI OII OI							
Issue Date:	December 5, 20	18		(For Official	al Use Only)		Ef	fective Date:	February	1, 2019
				(1 Of Office	ai Ose Offiy)					
Docket No. TG			Date:		Ву	:				

		26							Revised Page No. 31		
Company Name/F Registered Trade		er:		Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services, Rabanco Companies, Sea Tac Disposal							
			Item 10	05 Multi-fami	ly Service - Ra	ates per Contai	ner				
Service Area: Uni	incorporated	d King County									
	20 Gallon	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Permanent Accts											
First Pick-up	\$3.29	\$5.06	\$7.63	\$10.60	\$22.36	\$30.56	\$40.00	\$56.67	\$75.67	\$110.07	\$147.56
Each Add'l Pick-up	\$3.29	\$5.06	\$7.63	\$10.60	\$22.36	\$30.56	\$40.00	\$56.67	\$75.67	\$110.07	\$147.56
Special Pick-ups	\$5.50	\$5.57	\$8.19	\$11.16	\$24.93	\$33.21	\$43.98	\$61.98	\$80.97	\$118.02	\$158.54
Monthly Rent	\$0.55	\$0.55	\$1.66	\$1.66	\$7.77	\$9.43	\$10.54	\$13.32	\$15.26	\$22.20	\$26.08
Temporary Account				_			4				
Initial Delivery					\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84
Pickup Rate					\$24.93	\$33.21	\$43.98	\$61.98	\$80.97	\$118.02	\$158.54
Rent Per Day					\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.66	\$1.94
Note 1: Note 2: Note 3: Note 4:		Description/rul The charge ind yardwaste prog Recycling (cre Customers will	ed in this item i les related to re cluded in this ra gram are show dit)/debit (if app I be charged fo	ecycling program ate for yardwas n on page n/a. blicable) is: (\$0	m are shown o te is \$ n/a. De 1.10) (R) per ya	on page 30. escription/rules	related to				
Note 5:		fails to set rece The charge for regular pickup	eptacles out for r an occasional is:	extra residenti	rtially filled can ial can, unit, to eceptacle	s. No credits	will be given if	customer an on a	eceptacle	Rate per r	•
Note 5:		fails to set rece The charge for regular pickup Type of re	eptacles out for r an occasional is: eceptacle	collection. extra residenti	rtially filled can ial can, unit, to eceptacle	s. No credits	will be given if or micro-mini-c	customer an on a	eceptacle	Per p	•
Note 5:		fails to set rece The charge for regular pickup	eptacles out for r an occasional is: eceptacle	collection. extra residenti Rate per re	rtially filled can ial can, unit, to eceptacle	s. No credits	will be given if or micro-mini-c	customer an on a	eceptacle		•
Note 5:		fails to set rece The charge for regular pickup Type of re 32-gallon can	eptacles out for an occasional is: eceptacle or unit	Rate per re Per pic 5.02	rtially filled can ial can, unit, to eceptacle	s. No credits	will be given if or micro-mini-c	customer can on a Type of re go-gallon toter	eceptacle	Per p	•
Note 5:		fails to set rece The charge for regular pickup Type of re 32-gallon can Mini-can	eptacles out for r an occasional is: eceptacle or unit	Rate per re Per pic 5.02 n/a	rtially filled can ial can, unit, to eceptacle	s. No credits	will be given if or micro-mini-c	customer can on a Type of re 90-gallon toter Other:	eceptacle	Per p	•
Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Note 8: Accessorial charg	ges assessed	fails to set recording to the charge for regular pickup Type of re 32-gallon can of Mini-can of Mini-can of Micro-mini-car 60-gallon toter Customers man Add'l Pick-up rarea in which the than normal scopermanent See be the same. Rates show The recy (lids, unlocking the charge of the charge)	eptacles out for an occasional is: eceptacle or unit ay request no mate per can/un the customer recheduled pickularvice: If rent is fir ent is not shown above are succling processing, unlatching, e	Rate per re Per pit 5.02 n/a n/a n/a nore than one pit. Service will esides. Note: le p day, rates for shown, the rat own, it is to be ubject to an ad g surcharge or etc.)	cial can, unit, to eceptacle ckup bickup per mor be rendered o lf customer recesspecial pickup te for the first princluded in the dittonal recyclin this page will	nth, on an "on on the normal squires service to swill apply. bickup and each erate for the fing processing expire: June 3	will be given if or micro-mini-comminity with the provided the additional pirest pickup, surcharge of \$30, 2019	Type of re 90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other ckup must 60.15 per yard		Per p	•
Note 6: Note 7: Note 8:	ges assessed	fails to set recording to the charge for regular pickup Type of results of regular pickup Type of results of	eptacles out for an occasional is: ecceptacle or unit ay request no mate per can/unthe customer recheduled pickular frent is not shown above are siciling procession.	Rate per respectively service will be service	pickup per mor be rendered o lf customer receptacile for the first p included in the lditional recycling this page will seessed per pid waste.	nth, on an "on on the normal squires service to swill apply. bickup and each erate for the fing processing expire: June 3	will be given if or micro-mini-call" basis, at cheduled pick to be provided the additional pirst pickup, surcharge of \$30, 2019	Type of re 90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other ckup must 60.15 per yard	es, or	Per p	•
Note 6: Note 7: Note 8: Accessorial charg	ges assessed	fails to set rece The charge for regular pickup Type of re 32-gallon can Mini-can Micro-mini-car 60-gallon toter Customers ma Add'l Pick-up r area in which t than normal sc Permanent Se be the same. Rates show The recy (lids, unlocking A gate obstruct moving obstruct	eptacles out for an occasional is: ecceptacle or unit ay request no mate per can/unthe customer recheduled pickularvice: If rent is fir ent is not shown above are sucling processing, unlatching, estion charge of ctions in order	Rate per reper per per per per per per per	pickup per mor be rendered o lf customer receptacile for the first p included in the lditional recycling this page will seessed per pid waste.	nth, on an "on on the normal squires service to so will apply bickup and eace rate for the fing processing expire: June 3 ck up for open	will be given if or micro-mini-call" basis, at cheduled pick to be provided the additional pirst pickup, surcharge of \$30, 2019	Type of re 90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other ckup must 60.15 per yard	es, or	Per p	•
Note 6: Note 7: Note 8: Accessorial charg	ges assessed	fails to set rece The charge for regular pickup Type of re 32-gallon can Mini-can Micro-mini-car 60-gallon toter Customers ma Add'l Pick-up r area in which t than normal so Permanent Se be the same. Rates show The recy (lids, unlocking A gate obstruct moving obstruct Rick Waldren,	eptacles out for an occasional is: ecceptacle or unit ay request no mate per can/unthe customer recheduled pickularvice: If rent is lif rent is not service is considered, unlatching, estion charge of ctions in order	Rate per reper per per per per per per per	pickup per mor be rendered o lf customer receptacile for the first p included in the lditional recycling this page will seessed per pid waste.	nth, on an "on on the normal squires service to so will apply bickup and eace rate for the fing processing expire: June 3 ck up for open	will be given if or micro-mini-call" basis, at cheduled pick to be provided the additional pirst pickup, surcharge of \$30, 2019	Type of rego-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other ckup must 60.15 per yard or closing gat	es, or 7/31/2019 (C)	Per pi n/a	ickup
Note 6: Note 7: Note 8: Accessorial charg	ges assessed	fails to set rece The charge for regular pickup Type of re 32-gallon can Mini-can Micro-mini-car 60-gallon toter Customers ma Add'l Pick-up r area in which t than normal sc Permanent Se be the same. Rates show The recy (lids, unlocking A gate obstruct moving obstruct	eptacles out for an occasional is: ecceptacle or unit ay request no mate per can/unthe customer recheduled pickularvice: If rent is lif rent is not service is considered, unlatching, estion charge of ctions in order	Rate per reper per per per per per per per	pickup per mor be rendered o lf customer receptacile for the first p included in the lditional recycling this page will seessed per pid waste.	nth, on an "on on the normal squires service to so will apply bickup and eace rate for the fing processing expire: June 3 ck up for open	will be given if or micro-mini-call" basis, at cheduled pick to be provided the additional pirst pickup, surcharge of \$30, 2019	Type of rego-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other ckup must 60.15 per yard or closing gat	es, or	Per pi n/a	•

Tariff No.	26				21st	Revised Pa	age No. 34		
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services, Rabanco Comp	vanios Soa Tac Disposal						
Registered	riade ivallie(5)	Republic Services, Rabarico Comp	barries, Sea Tac Disposar						
		Item 106 Containe Compacted Material (C Rates s		ntainer) - MULTI-					
Camilaa Ara	A . defined on Ann	andiaca A and B							
Service Are	ea: As defined on App	Dendices A and B							
NOTE: The	rates on this nage and	oly to compactors with comp	naction ratios of un to	3.5 to 1					
NOTE: THE	rates on the page app	ory to compactors with comp	action ratios of up to	0.0 10 1.					
			Siz	e or Type of Con	tainer				
Permanent	Service		3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard			
	Rent (if applicable)		0 . 4.4		0	0			
First Pick			\$250.66	\$310.73	\$356.08	\$421.88			
	litional Pickup		\$250.66	\$310.73	\$356.08	\$421.88			
Special P	<u>'</u>	+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	\$250.66	\$310.73	\$356.08	\$421.88			
Temporary		 	Ψ200.00	φ010.70	ψοσσ.σσ	ψ-121.00			
Initial Deli									
Pickup Ra	-	+				_			
	Calendar Day	+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +							
Rent Per									
TOTAL TOTAL	IVIOTICI	1			<u> </u>		l		
Note 2:	unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. ote 2: Permanent Sesrvice: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.								
Note 3:		is item include \$ 9.24 per ya		ices.					
Note 4:	Recycling debit/ <cred< td=""><td>lit> (if applicable) is: (\$0.35)</td><td>(R) per yard.</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></cred<>	lit> (if applicable) is: (\$0.35)	(R) per yard.						
Note 5:		are subject to an additional cessing surcharge on this p).52 per yard.				
Accessorial	charges assessed (lid	s, unlocking, unlatching, etc	.)						
	•	arge of \$1.53 will be assess to pick up solid waste.	ed per pick up for o	oening, unlocking	g, or closing gate	s, or moving			
			Recyc	ing rates on thi	s page expire o	n: <u>7/31/2019</u>	(C)		
legued By	Rick Waldren, Busine	ace Unit Controller							
·	•	sas Offic Controller			F# 5 :		Fahrus = : 4 .0040		
issue Date:	December 5, 2018		(For Official Use Or	(h, c)	Effective Date) .	February 1, 2019		
			(rur Uniciai use Un	iy)					
Docket No.	TG	Date:		_ By:					

Tariff No.	26					21st	Revised P	age No. 35	
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12		nies, Sea Tac Disposa	I				
rtogioto.ou	(0)	. topublic Co. ticco,	razanes compa		•				
			d Material (Cu		ed in Company's ' ontainer) - MULT r, per pickup				
			_						
Service Are	ea: As defined in App	endices A and	В						
	4.1		1.1		0.5.4				
NOTE: The	rates on this page app	oly to compactor	rs with compa	ction ratios betw	een 3.5 to 1 and 5	o to 1			
				0	T	4-1			
	•	14.37	lo.v. 1		ize or Type of Cor		0.1/		
Permanent		1 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard		
	Rent (if applicable)	044400	0004.40	#000 00	0070 74	0404.05	#504.0 5		
First Pick		\$144.00	\$231.16	\$300.80	\$379.74	\$434.95	\$501.07		
	litional Pickup	\$144.00	\$231.16	\$300.80	\$379.74	\$434.95	\$501.07		
Special P		\$144.00	\$231.16	\$300.80	\$379.74	\$434.95	\$501.07		
Temporary				_		_			
Initial Deli									
Pickup Ra									
	Calendar Day								
Rent Per	Month								
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Accessorial	be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Rates contained in this item include \$ 13.20 per yard for recycling services. Recycling debit/ <credit> (if applicable) is: (\$.35) (R) per yard. Rates shown above are subject to an additional recycling processing surcharge of \$0.52 per yard. The recycling processing surcharge on this page will expire: June 30, 2019</credit>								
	Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) A gate obstruction charge of \$1.53 will be assessed per pick up for opening, unlocking, or closing gates, or moving obstructions in order to pick up solid waste.								
				Recy	cling rates on th	is page expire o	n: <u>7/31/2019</u>	(C)	
1.0	B: 1 W 11 B :								
issued By:	Rick Waldren, Busine	ess Unit Controll	ier						
Issue Date:	December 5, 2018		/#	or Official Use C) m (a)	Effective Date	e:	February 1, 2019	
			(F	-or Onicial Use C	riiy)				
Docket No.	TG	D	ate:		By:				